



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/08/22	IMPS-221307151930-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNICALFIELDBUREAUS-FUL LFACILITYBANK	0000221307151930	01/08/22	128.00		854.97
01/08/22	IMPS-221307157158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDPARTNERS-TECHNICALFF ULLFFACILITYBANK	0000221307157158	01/08/22	128.00		726.97
01/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB01080147882974	01/08/22		3,000.00	3,726.97
01/08/22	IMPS-221308166901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDCONSEQUENTIAL-BUREAU SANDBANK-FULLFACL	0000221308166901	01/08/22	128.00		3,598.97
01/08/22	IMPS-221308187066-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDTIME-BUREAUSANDBANKS -FULLFACILITY	0000221308187066	01/08/22	128.00		3,470.97
01/08/22	IMPS-221309108016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDFLOORDEEP-BUREAUSBAN KSRESERVES	0000221309108016	01/08/22	128.00		3,342.97
01/08/22	IMPS-221309106944-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDFLOORDEEP-BUREAUS BANKSRESERVES	0000221309106944	01/08/22	128.00		3,214.97
02/08/22	IMPS-221410160124-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FARGATE-VECTOREX-USEWELLN EXTNORMAL-DRIVEC	0000221410160124	02/08/22	128.00		3,086.97
02/08/22	IMPS-221410158768-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FARGATE-VECTOREX-USEWE LLNEXNORMAL-DRIVEC	0000221410158768	02/08/22	148.00		2,938.97
02/08/22	IMPS-221411120443-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERBOLD-LIGHTFIEL DFFX--IDENTITYME	0000221411120443	02/08/22	88.00		2,850.97
02/08/22	IMPS-221411120789-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000221411120789	02/08/22	128.00		2,722.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

	XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERBOLD-LIGHTF IELDFFX-IDENTITYME					
02/08/22	IMPS-221421105853-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-TRANSL OVE-BUREAUBANK-FF	0000221421105853	03/08/22	200.00		2,522.97
03/08/22	IMPS-221514107911-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SKYNET-EXTRANET-ATTACHE-M ACHINECOMPLEX.COM	0000221514107911	03/08/22	200.00		2,322.97
03/08/22	IMPS-221514112251-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-SKYNET-EXTRANET-ATTACH E-MACHINECOMPLEX.COM	0000221514112251	03/08/22	400.00		1,922.97
03/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB03142322854157	03/08/22		40.00	1,962.97
03/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB03144719111142	03/08/22		700.00	2,662.97
04/08/22	IMPS-221617144287-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SOLV E-TIRUDOLLARCASE	0000221617144287	04/08/22	92.98		2,569.99
04/08/22	IMPS-221617141870-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-S OLVE-TIRUDOLLARCASE	0000221617141870	04/08/22	98.92		2,471.07
04/08/22	IMPS-221617145265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SOLV E-TIRUDOLLARCASE	0000221617145265	04/08/22	98.92		2,372.15
04/08/22	IMPS-221617149190-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SO LVE-TIRUDOLLARCASE	0000221617149190	04/08/22	48.24		2,323.91
04/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB04171526466014	04/08/22		800.00	3,123.91
05/08/22	IMPS-221711142946-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGYSOLVE -EXIT-2.82B-MONEY	0000221711142946	05/08/22	128.00		2,995.91

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

05/08/22	IMPS-221711141611-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGYSO LVE-EXIT-2.82B-MONEY	0000221711141611	05/08/22	128.00		2,867.91
05/08/22	IMPS-221714157863-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDI NTBANK28-STRATEGIC--RETURNREPLUS-7FL	0000221714157863	05/08/22	112.00		2,755.91
07/08/22	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110021 0822453 533811	0000000000000000	07/08/22	2,165.00		590.91
11/08/22	.IMPS P2P 217611168794#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670485	MIR2321724670485	11/08/22	4.14		586.77
11/08/22	.IMPS P2P 217611186297#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670492	MIR2321724670492	11/08/22	4.14		582.63
11/08/22	.IMPS P2P 217611188917#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724688408	MIR2321724688408	11/08/22	4.14		578.49
11/08/22	.IMPS P2P 217611189376#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670499	MIR2321724670499	11/08/22	4.14		574.35
12/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB12211317830484	12/08/22		2,600.00	3,174.35
12/08/22	IMPS-222421155754-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28BANK -STRATEGY--REPLUS	0000222421155754	12/08/22	1,000.00		2,174.35
12/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB12211718829669	12/08/22		22.00	2,196.35
18/08/22	.IMPS P2P 218516104453#04/07/2022 040722 -MIR2322846571566	MIR2322846571566	18/08/22	4.14		2,192.21
18/08/22	.IMPS P2P 218516106013#04/07/2022 040722 -MIR2322846465088	MIR2322846465088	18/08/22	4.14		2,188.07
19/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219106148666#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937825	MIR2323051937825	19/08/22	4.14		2,183.93
19/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219106150953#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937811	MIR2323051937811	19/08/22	4.14		2,179.79
19/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219106151312#10/07/2022 100722	MIR2323051937802	19/08/22	4.14		2,175.65

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

19/08/22	-MIR2323051937802 .IMPS P2P 219106152127#10/07/2022 100722	MIR2323051937818	19/08/22	4.14	2,171.51
19/08/22	-MIR2323051937818 .IMPS P2P 218913119627#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322949795876	19/08/22	4.14	2,167.37
19/08/22	-MIR2322949795876 .IMPS P2P 218915104409#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322950018366	19/08/22	5.90	2,161.47
19/08/22	-MIR2322950018366 .IMPS P2P 218915109471#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322949904034	19/08/22	4.14	2,157.33
19/08/22	-MIR2322949904034 .IMPS P2P 218915110655#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322950021972	19/08/22	4.14	2,153.19
19/08/22	-MIR2322950021972 .IMPS P2P 218915111200#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322950121650	19/08/22	4.14	2,149.05
19/08/22	-MIR2322950121650 .IMPS P2P 218915115057#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322950088661	19/08/22	4.14	2,144.91
19/08/22	-MIR2322950088661 .IMPS P2P 218913111997#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322949927300	19/08/22	4.14	2,140.77
19/08/22	-MIR2322949927300 .IMPS P2P 218913117237#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322950021996	19/08/22	4.14	2,136.63
19/08/22	-MIR2322950021996 .IMPS P2P 218913119396#08/07/2022 080722	MIR2322949927320	19/08/22	4.14	2,132.49
20/08/22	-MIR2322949927320 .IMPS P2P 219514101820#14/07/2022 140722	MIR2323255383896	20/08/22	4.14	2,128.35
20/08/22	-MIR2323255383896 .IMPS P2P 219514102980#14/07/2022 140722	MIR2323255253051	20/08/22	4.14	2,124.21
20/08/22	-MIR2323255253051 .IMPS P2P 219514104310#14/07/2022 140722	MIR2323255560601	20/08/22	4.14	2,120.07
22/08/22	-MIR2323255560601 .IMPS P2P 219711157970#16/07/2022 160722	MIR2323359107715	22/08/22	4.14	2,115.93
22/08/22	-MIR2323359107715 .IMPS P2P 219711160308#16/07/2022 160722	MIR2323359107749	22/08/22	4.14	2,111.79
22/08/22	-MIR2323359107749 .IMPS P2P 219711161516#16/07/2022 160722	MIR2323359172370	22/08/22	4.14	2,107.65

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

22/08/22	-MIR2323359172370 .IMPS P2P 219711163182#16/07/2022 160722	MIR2323359091190	22/08/22	4.14	2,103.51
22/08/22	-MIR2323359091190 .IMPS P2P 219711164281#16/07/2022 160722	MIR2323359107723	22/08/22	4.14	2,099.37
22/08/22	-MIR2323359107723 IMPS-223419135756-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28B ANK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	0000223419135756	22/08/22	1,200.00	899.37
22/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB22195105850690	22/08/22	21.00	920.37
22/08/22	IMPS-223419140182-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDI NTERNATIONAL-28BANK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	0000223419140182	22/08/22	82.00	838.37
22/08/22	IMPS-223419140683-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28BA NK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	0000223419140683	22/08/22	92.00	746.37
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219920154185#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730366	MIR2323561730366	24/08/22	4.14	742.23
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219920155132#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561838194	MIR2323561838194	24/08/22	4.14	738.09
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219920151540#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730388	MIR2323561730388	24/08/22	4.14	733.95
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 219920151842#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730379	MIR2323561730379	24/08/22	4.14	729.81
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220019163614#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562481765	MIR2323562481765	24/08/22	4.14	725.67
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220017100191#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562311564	MIR2323562311564	24/08/22	4.14	721.53
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220017199677#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562473941	MIR2323562473941	24/08/22	4.14	717.39
24/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220019158604#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562322872	MIR2323562322872	24/08/22	4.14	713.25

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

25/08/22	IMPS-223709182625-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-28-BUREAUBANK STORESRESERVES	0000223709182625	25/08/22	128.00		585.25
25/08/22	IMPS-223709185354-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELD-28-BUREAUBANKSTORESRESERVES	0000223709185354	25/08/22	48.00		537.25
25/08/22	IMPS-223709183468-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-28-BUREAUB ANKSTORESRESERVES	0000223709183468	25/08/22	128.00		409.25
25/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB25092902383301	25/08/22		2,100.00	2,509.25
29/08/22	IMPS-224105192193-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-REWARDS-RESER VESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	0000224105192193	29/08/22	128.00		2,381.25
29/08/22	IMPS-224105193161-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELD-REWARDS-RESERVESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	0000224105193161	29/08/22	128.00		2,253.25
29/08/22	IMPS-224105192230-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-REWARDS-RE SERVESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	0000224105192230	29/08/22	128.00		2,125.25
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220121157445#20/07/2022 210722 -MIR2324067156772	MIR2324067156772	29/08/22	4.14		2,121.11
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220121157583#20/07/2022 210722 -MIR2324067156791	MIR2324067156791	29/08/22	4.14		2,116.97
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220609157803#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545687	MIR2324168545687	29/08/22	4.14		2,112.83
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220609159470#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545680	MIR2324168545680	29/08/22	4.14		2,108.69
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220609160203#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545668	MIR2324168545668	29/08/22	4.14		2,104.55
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220301166684#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067212338	MIR2324067212338	29/08/22	4.14		2,100.41

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220301166729#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067244327	MIR2324067244327	29/08/22	4.14		2,096.27
29/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220301166780#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067244320	MIR2324067244320	29/08/22	4.14		2,092.13
31/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220812170526#27/07/2022 270722 -MIR2324269607262	MIR2324269607262	31/08/22	4.14		2,087.99
31/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220812172111#27/07/2022 270722 -MIR2324269607268	MIR2324269607268	31/08/22	4.14		2,083.85
31/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220911170698#28/07/2022 280722 -MIR2324370516918	MIR2324370516918	31/08/22	4.14		2,079.71
31/08/22	.IMPS P2P 220911172347#28/07/2022 280722 -MIR2324370516363	MIR2324370516363	31/08/22	4.14		2,075.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224318116376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-TRANSFORE-CON STRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	0000224318116376	31/08/22	48.00		2,027.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224318119090-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT SCALE-TRANSFORE-CONSTRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	0000224318119090	31/08/22	18.00		2,009.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224318118396-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-TRANSFORE- CONSTRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	0000224318118396	31/08/22	28.00		1,981.57
31/08/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB31204202860377	31/08/22		1,100.00	3,081.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224320126668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WANTFILES--CONSUME--MANUF ACTPRODGENERATOR	0000224320126668	31/08/22	112.00		2,969.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224320129190-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEWANTFILES-CONSUME-MANUF ACTPRODGENERATOR-RET	0000224320129190	31/08/22	88.00		2,881.57
31/08/22	IMPS-224320130044-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTEWANTFILES-CONSUME-MANUFA CTPRODGENERATOR-RET	0000224320130044	31/08/22	88.00		2,793.57

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

31/08/22	IMPS-224320128584-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEWANTFIL ES-CONSUME-MANUFACTPRODGENERATOR-RET	0000224320128584	31/08/22	112.00		2,681.57
03/09/22	IMPS-224621114138-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224621114138	03/09/22	400.00		2,281.57
03/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB03210641567547	03/09/22		4,800.00	7,081.57
03/09/22	IMPS-224621113963-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224621113963	03/09/22	128.00		6,953.57
04/09/22	IMPS-224718179331-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224718179331	04/09/22	840.00		6,113.57
04/09/22	IMPS-224718179782-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224718179782	04/09/22	148.00		5,965.57
05/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221006108424#29/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471795607	MIR2324471795607	05/09/22	4.14		5,961.43
05/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221006108936#29/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471882905	MIR2324471882905	05/09/22	4.14		5,957.29
05/09/22	.IMPS P2P 220921149134#28/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471883384	MIR2324471883384	05/09/22	4.14		5,953.15
05/09/22	.IMPS P2P 220921150748#28/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324472003982	MIR2324472003982	05/09/22	4.14		5,949.01
06/09/22	IMPS-224917163137-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224917163137	06/09/22	1,840.00		4,109.01
06/09/22	IMPS-224917165291-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	0000224917165291	06/09/22	188.00		3,921.01
06/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB06170634744829	06/09/22		58.00	3,979.01

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	CURRENT BALANCE	CLOSING BALANCE	
07/09/22	URAV DAS				
07/09/22	IMPS-225009140452-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARD-RETU RNTXTTNT3BATTERYLANE	0000225009140452	07/09/22	812.00	3,167.01
07/09/22	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110031 0922453 533811	0000000000000000	07/09/22	2,165.00	1,002.01
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221203158229#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710836	MIR2324774710836	07/09/22	4.14	997.87
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221205161057#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411444	MIR2324774411444	07/09/22	4.14	993.73
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221202155261#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411427	MIR2324774411427	07/09/22	4.14	989.59
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221202155332#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774709911	MIR2324774709911	07/09/22	4.14	985.45
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221202155419#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710845	MIR2324774710845	07/09/22	4.14	981.31
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221202155501#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774709902	MIR2324774709902	07/09/22	4.14	977.17
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221202157340#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411437	MIR2324774411437	07/09/22	4.14	973.03
07/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221203158203#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710853	MIR2324774710853	07/09/22	4.14	968.89
09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221307151930#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325414	MIR2325286325414	09/09/22	4.14	964.75
09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221307157158#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325447	MIR2325286325447	09/09/22	4.14	960.61
09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221308166901#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325459	MIR2325286325459	09/09/22	4.14	956.47
09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221308187066#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325432	MIR2325286325432	09/09/22	4.14	952.33
09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221309106944#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325440	MIR2325286325440	09/09/22	4.14	948.19

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

09/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221309108016#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325400	MIR2325286325400	09/09/22	4.14		944.05
10/09/22	IMPS-225317185179-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRI FIC-STOLSTDMODELFUSE	0000225317185179	10/09/22	412.00		532.05
10/09/22	IMPS-225317188142-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRI FIC-STOLSTDMODELFUSE	0000225317188142	10/09/22	112.00		420.05
12/09/22	IMPS-225517196175-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRIF IC-STOLSTDMODEL-RECT	0000225517196175	12/09/22	88.00		332.05
12/09/22	IMPS-225517873289-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-RECTANGL	0000225517873289	12/09/22		422.00	754.05
12/09/22	IMPS-225517887365-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-RECTANG	0000225517887365	12/09/22		92.00	846.05
12/09/22	IMPS-225517119344-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-18000TOPQUARKRECTANGLE -RETURNS	0000225517119344	12/09/22	92.00		754.05
12/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB12184548063327	12/09/22		2,000.00	2,754.05
12/09/22	IMPS-225518173077-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYMINIMUMS--RETURNS -RE-FORMAT	0000225518173077	12/09/22	212.00		2,542.05
13/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221410158768#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387002404	MIR2325387002404	13/09/22	4.14		2,537.91
13/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221410160124#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387002381	MIR2325387002381	13/09/22	4.14		2,533.77
13/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221411120443#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387025957	MIR2325387025957	13/09/22	4.14		2,529.63
13/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221411120789#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387025945	MIR2325387025945	13/09/22	4.14		2,525.49
13/09/22	.IMPS P2P 221421105853#02/08/2022 030822	MIR2325388036030	13/09/22	4.14		2,521.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

13/09/22	-MIR2325388036030 .IMPS P2P 221514107911#03/08/2022 030822	MIR2325388036020	13/09/22	4.14	2,517.21
13/09/22	-MIR2325388036020 .IMPS P2P 221514112251#03/08/2022 030822	MIR2325388036041	13/09/22	4.14	2,513.07
14/09/22	-MIR2325388036041 .IMPS P2P 221617141870#04/08/2022 040822	MIR2325388376049	14/09/22	4.14	2,508.93
14/09/22	-MIR2325388376049 .IMPS P2P 221617144287#04/08/2022 040822	MIR2325388329591	14/09/22	4.14	2,504.79
14/09/22	-MIR2325388329591 .IMPS P2P 221617145265#04/08/2022 040822	MIR2325388376066	14/09/22	4.14	2,500.65
14/09/22	-MIR2325388376066 .IMPS P2P 221617149190#04/08/2022 040822	MIR2325388329583	14/09/22	4.14	2,496.51
14/09/22	-MIR2325388329583 .IMPS P2P 221711141611#05/08/2022 050822	MIR2325489282500	14/09/22	4.14	2,492.37
14/09/22	-MIR2325489282500 .IMPS P2P 221711142946#05/08/2022 050822	MIR2325489282491	14/09/22	4.14	2,488.23
14/09/22	-MIR2325489282491 .IMPS P2P 221714157863#05/08/2022 050822	MIR2325489282478	14/09/22	4.14	2,484.09
14/09/22	-MIR2325489282478 .IMPS P2P 222421155754#12/08/2022 130822	MIR2325694548993	14/09/22	4.14	2,479.95
15/09/22	-MIR2325694548993 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB15153052670898	15/09/22	800.00	3,279.95
15/09/22	IMPS-225815146142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-COMPUTERAS SOCIATESINTL-OFFI	0000225815146142	15/09/22	1,240.00	2,039.95
15/09/22	IMPS-225815148865-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-COMPUTE RASSOCIATESINTL-OFFI	0000225815148865	15/09/22	188.00	1,851.95
15/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB15154635116462	15/09/22	440.00	2,291.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225914123765-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000225914123765	16/09/22	92.00	2,199.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WIDEFIELD-MACHINEFI ELDS					
16/09/22	IMPS-225914119684-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WIDEFIELD-MACHIN EFIELDS	0000225914119684	16/09/22	92.00		2,107.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16145255952813	16/09/22		6,000.00	8,107.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16145318759219	16/09/22	5,850.00		2,257.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16150652490502	16/09/22		1,000.00	3,257.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16150717694505	16/09/22	1,000.00		2,257.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16152802727586	16/09/22		4,000.00	6,257.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16152829657101	16/09/22	4,000.00		2,257.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16160537283882	16/09/22		2,500.00	4,757.95
16/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB16160637989155	16/09/22	2,500.00		2,257.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225919179522-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2-NS 3-NS4	0000225919179522	16/09/22	12.00		2,245.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225919182125-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2 -NS3-NS4	0000225919182125	16/09/22	18.00		2,227.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225919181604-SUBBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1- NS2-NS3-NS4	0000225919181604	16/09/22	28.00		2,199.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225919182535-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2-NS	0000225919182535	16/09/22	48.00		2,151.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

	3-NS4					
16/09/22	IMPS-225923195794-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL---CENTRALB ANKCHECK-DEBTLOAD	0000225923195794	17/09/22	148.00		2,003.95
16/09/22	IMPS-225923196217-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL---CENTR ALBANKCHECK-DEBTLOAD	0000225923196217	17/09/22	88.00		1,915.95
17/09/22	IMPS-226000496708-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTDIG	0000226000496708	17/09/22		1,700.00	3,615.95
17/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB17005011704458	17/09/22	1,500.00		2,115.95
17/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB17005104857492	17/09/22		140.00	2,255.95
17/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB17005844707540	17/09/22	60.00		2,195.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210122939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRAAFTER NET-NETWORKENTIRE	0000226210122939	19/09/22	2.00		2,193.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210125191-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRAAF TERNET-NETWORKENTIRE	0000226210125191	19/09/22	2.00		2,191.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210128746-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-AFTERSTED-TOUGHSINKS-EXTRANET-NET WORKEXTAS-INC	0000226210128746	19/09/22	2.00		2,189.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210129175-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE CYCLEEXTINGUISHES	0000226210129175	19/09/22	1.00		2,188.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210129504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE CYCLEEXTINGUISHES	0000226210129504	19/09/22	2.00		2,186.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210130461-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MATER	0000226210130461	19/09/22	2.00		2,184.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

19/09/22	IALSCREAM-INC IMPS-226210131414-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MA TERIALSCREAM-INC	0000226210131414	19/09/22	1.00	2,183.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210134504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS -SERIOUSEXCEEDINC	0000226210134504	19/09/22	2.00	2,181.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226210135126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS -SERIOUSEXCEEDINC	0000226210135126	19/09/22	1.00	2,180.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211138972-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINATE-F AXINATIVE-INC	0000226211138972	19/09/22	2.00	2,178.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211141054-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT E-FAXINATIVE-INC	0000226211141054	19/09/22	1.00	2,177.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211139787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT E-FAXINATIVE-INC	0000226211139787	19/09/22	1.00	2,176.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211144839-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-ALTER EDPULSE-AFTERINTL	0000226211144839	19/09/22	1.00	2,175.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211142369-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-AL TEREDPULSE-AFTERINTL	0000226211142369	19/09/22	2.00	2,173.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211157441-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMY--NEGATIVES--NEGATEHARD--PAI NBILL	0000226211157441	19/09/22	28.00	2,145.95
19/09/22	IMPS-226211156637-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMY--ERRORS--NEGATEHARD--PAINBI LL	0000226211156637	19/09/22	28.00	2,117.95
19/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB19121623686917	19/09/22		4,117.95
				2,000.00	

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

19/09/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO	IB19121705726203	19/09/22	1,900.00	2,217.95
19/09/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO	IB19132201329590	19/09/22	2,000.00	217.95
19/09/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB19150814853746	19/09/22	2,000.00	2,217.95
19/09/22	URAV DAS IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO	IB19150857809574	19/09/22	1,500.00	717.95
20/09/22	URAV DAS IMPS-226304111029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE--J APANCREDITBUREAU	0000226304111029	20/09/22	48.00	669.95
20/09/22	IMPS-226304106927-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE --JAPANCREDITBUREAU	0000226304106927	20/09/22	52.00	617.95
20/09/22	IMPS-226304111066-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL--ATTACHE-- BOEINGCOOPERATION	0000226304111066	20/09/22	48.00	569.95
20/09/22	IMPS-226304111094-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTER NDIGITAL--ATTACHE--BOEINGCOOPERATION	0000226304111094	20/09/22	58.00	511.95
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223419135756#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108474114	MIR2326108474114	20/09/22	5.90	506.05
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223419140182#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108393361	MIR2326108393361	20/09/22	4.14	501.91
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223419140683#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108280479	MIR2326108280479	20/09/22	4.14	497.77
20/09/22	IMPS-226311139923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARNEYE XULTING-MONEYLINE	0000226311139923	20/09/22	48.00	449.77
20/09/22	IMPS-226311144120-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARN	0000226311144120	20/09/22	48.00	401.77

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

20/09/22	EYEXULTING-MONEYLINE IMPS-226311144333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFACTO RED-CLEARCLEAN-RT	0000226311144333	20/09/22	88.00	313.77
20/09/22	IMPS-226311148473-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFA CTORED-CLEARCLEAN-RT	0000226311148473	20/09/22	48.00	265.77
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223709182625#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388945	MIR2326210388945	20/09/22	4.14	261.63
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223709183468#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388958	MIR2326210388958	20/09/22	4.14	257.49
20/09/22	.IMPS P2P 223709185354#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388935	MIR2326210388935	20/09/22	4.14	253.35
20/09/22	IMPS-226316118413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFICE-E ARNINGFUNCLANES	0000226316118413	20/09/22	48.00	205.35
20/09/22	IMPS-226316117867-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFIC E-EARNINGFUNCLANES	0000226316117867	20/09/22	48.00	157.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226404190063-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-MARRIAGE-T EEEE-WESTE	0000226404190063	21/09/22	142.00	15.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226404190094-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-MARRIAG E-TEEEE-WESTE	0000226404190094	21/09/22	4.00	11.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226404190130-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-LEECOOPERA TTACHE	0000226404190130	21/09/22	8.00	3.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226409893338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WDMONEY	0000226409893338	21/09/22	800.00	803.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226410154388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-FULLFACILI	0000226410154388	21/09/22	800.00	3.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

TYBANK-AFTERINTL					
21/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB21100334242002	21/09/22	48.00	51.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226410157221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-AMAZON-BEST BUY-EBAY	0000226410157221	21/09/22	28.00	23.35
21/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB21120617772241	21/09/22	2,000.00	2,023.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226412137567-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-REDIFFUSION YRLABS-REDIFF.COM	0000226412137567	21/09/22	128.00	1,895.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226412136618-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-REDIFFUS IONYRLABS-REDIFF.COM	0000226412136618	21/09/22	48.00	1,847.35
21/09/22	IMPS-226413170905-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-ADVERTGNETW ORKS-ATIRADEONEMC	0000226413170905	21/09/22	812.00	1,035.35
21/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224105192193#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326413027962	MIR2326413027962	21/09/22	4.14	1,031.21
21/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224105192230#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326413027909	MIR2326413027909	21/09/22	4.14	1,027.07
21/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224105193161#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326412676852	MIR2326412676852	21/09/22	4.14	1,022.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226609114803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-BOOZALLENHA MILTON-CONSULTING	0000226609114803	23/09/22	288.00	734.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226609113887-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-BOOZALLE NHAMILTON-CONSULTING	0000226609113887	23/09/22	148.00	586.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23131426260890	23/09/22	28.00	614.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226613142879-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX	0000226613142879	23/09/22	482.00	132.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

	XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--UPSTOX-RK SV-WIDEFRAAME-WIRE					
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23133737090547	23/09/22	76.00		56.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23163449831425	23/09/22		1,500.00	1,556.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226616172158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TAURUSSTARS HARE-FIDELITYMUTU	0000226616172158	23/09/22	248.00		1,308.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23165125976795	23/09/22	128.00		1,180.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23165200165378	23/09/22		112.00	1,292.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23165246877069	23/09/22		14.00	1,306.93
23/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB23165332265246	23/09/22		2.00	1,308.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226617188022-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE--BROADCOM-B ROCADE-CA	0000226617188022	23/09/22	252.00		1,056.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226617188594-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TOTALENERGI ES-HIGHMINERALLIF	0000226617188594	23/09/22	840.00		216.93
23/09/22	IMPS-226619184904-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHEATKINS-RUTDA REVA-ALSTOME-EADS	0000226619184904	23/09/22	158.00		58.93
24/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO URAV DAS	IB24111452562863	24/09/22		4,000.00	4,058.93
24/09/22	IMPS-226711117529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SWIGGYZOMAT O-STREETFOOD-NETW	0000226711117529	24/09/22	848.00		3,210.93
24/09/22	IMPS-226711116432-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX	0000226711116432	24/09/22	848.00		2,362.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

	XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-AMAZON-F LIPKART-RETAILDEBITL					
24/09/22	IMPS-226713180371-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-MONEYCONTROL -EXTRAINTRANET	0000226713180371	24/09/22	1,480.00		882.93
24/09/22	IMPS-226722195302-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-XXXXTNTXXX X--BRANDBILLBOARD	0000226722195302	24/09/22	188.00		694.93
24/09/22	IMPS-226722194402-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-XXXXTNTXXX X--BRANDBILLBOARD	0000226722194402	24/09/22	188.00		506.93
25/09/22	IMPS-226811123074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-TOTALBATTE RYACDELCO-COMPLEX	0000226811123074	25/09/22	188.00		318.93
25/09/22	IMPS-226811125230-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ALLTRENSMESH-TRANSX -TQPPCA2-TOMMYMIN	0000226811125230	25/09/22	188.00		130.93
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224320126668#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326215	MIR2326717326215	25/09/22	4.14		126.79
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224320128584#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326204	MIR2326717326204	25/09/22	4.14		122.65
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224320129190#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326176	MIR2326717326176	25/09/22	4.14		118.51
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224320130044#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326193	MIR2326717326193	25/09/22	4.14		114.37
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224318116376#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326149	MIR2326717326149	25/09/22	4.14		110.23
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224318118396#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326158	MIR2326717326158	25/09/22	4.14		106.09
25/09/22	.IMPS P2P 224318119090#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326188	MIR2326717326188	25/09/22	4.14		101.95
25/09/22	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO	IB25153319359348	25/09/22		2,000.00	2,101.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	CHECK NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
25/09/22	URAV DAS IMPS-226815129916-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FLOORFIELD- TOMMYSTD-ALLCOMPL	0000226815129916	25/09/22	188.00		1,913.95
25/09/22	IMPS-226815133646-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FLOORFIE LD-TOMMYSTD-ALLCOMPL	0000226815133646	25/09/22	840.00		1,073.95
26/09/22	IMPS-226916127624-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-COCACOLA-IT C-SUBWAY-CADBURY	0000226916127624	26/09/22	188.00		885.95
26/09/22	IMPS-226916130534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FOODENGG-DI NNERSINTL--HOTELS	0000226916130534	26/09/22	188.00		697.95
26/09/22	IMPS-226917172532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SKYNETEXTRA NET--FILESSOLVE	0000226917172532	26/09/22	188.00		509.95
26/09/22	IMPS-226917174426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-MONEYSOURCE -FINANCINGNETWORK	0000226917174426	26/09/22	188.00		321.95
26/09/22	IMPS-226917197412-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-ROYALTY-STE RLINGSTDOFFICE-AC	0000226917197412	26/09/22	188.00		133.95

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
982.97

Dr Count
223

Cr Count
34

Debits
49,688.02

Credits
48,839.00

Closing Bal
133.95

Generated On: 26-Sep-2022 17:59

Generated By: 4530251

Requesting Branch Code: NET

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
 Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,
 KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
 SARASWATHIPURAM
 City : MYSORE 570 009
 State : KARNATAKA
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
 Cust ID : 4530251
 Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
 Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

MR. SOURAV DAS
 1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR
 BHUBANESWAR URBAN
 NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL
 BHUBANESWAR 751002
 ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2022

To : 26/09/2022

Statement of account

This is a computer generated statement and does
 not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013